
 

       

CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series 
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction 

 
Event # 6 Results 

July 25th 2004, Hosted by TAC 
Results are 'Official' 
Organizer – Steve T. 

  
   Name                Status  Club             Vehicle                    Tire     Best Time  (Backup%)   Points 
    Sponsors 
 
                                                Class C Modified 
1  Bill R                      St.Lac.      85 Toyota MR2                              58.050  ( 58.119)  100.000 
2  Patrick Y                   HADA         93 Honda Civic Si                          58.545  ( 58.833)   99.154 
3  Hanif P                     HADA         92 Honda Civic CX                          58.625  ( 59.602)   99.019 
 
                                             Class A Street Prepared 
This small class was scored based on Family P PAX Average  50.551 divided by the PAX factor .869  
1  Mike M                      WOSCA        03 Nissan 350Z                             65.163  ( 68.100)   89.271 
 
                                             Class C Street Prepared 
1  Paul K                      WOSCA        91 Mazda Miata                             58.804  ( 60.979)  100.000 
2  Jack M                                   02 Mazda Miata                             60.493  ( 61.749)   97.207 
3  Carl R                                   02 Mazda Miata                             64.437  ( 65.625)   91.258 
 
                                               Class C Super Stock 
This small class gets full points. It beat the Family R PAX Average  50.317 divided by the PAX factor .833  
1  Jay W                       MSOC         01 Mazda Miata                             58.264  ( 58.647)  100.000 
    PocketLogger.com / iwantamazda/ Williams Performance Friction / Wheel & Tire Zone 
2  Craig L                                  90 Mazda Miata                             70.153  ( 71.171)   83.052 
 



 

       

                                             Class D Street Prepared 
1  Andrew C                    TLMC         01 VW GTi                                  59.445  ( 60.351)  100.000 
2  Mike A                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   61.357  ( 62.053)   96.883 
3  Brent H                     TAC          97 Dodge Neon                              61.513  ( 62.707)   96.638 
4  Luca P                      WOSCA        00 Subaru Impreza 2.5 RS                   62.842  ( 63.727)   94.594 
5  Peter J                 N   TAC          02 Toyota Celica GT-S                      64.643  ( 64.961)   91.958 
6  Martin C                N                01 Acura 1.7 EL                           277.453  (287.732)   21.425 
 
                                               Class D Super Stock 
1  Wes T                       HADA         92 Honda Civic Si                          60.620  ( 60.723)  100.000 
    Reaction Grafix / Tsunami Technologies / Wheel & Tire Zone / Mobil 1 / Williams Performance Friction 
2  Tony M                      BARC         89 Mini Cooper S                           60.667  ( 61.158)   99.922 
    autocosmetic.com / Wheel & Tire Zone 
3  Shane G                     HADA         95 Acura Integra                           60.694  ( 62.464)   99.878 
4  Marshall M                  WOSCA        97 Honda Prelude                           61.203  ( 61.296)   99.047 
    Thames OK Tire and Service 
5  Stefan L                    WOSCA        01 Dodge Neon                              61.641  ( 62.834)   98.343 
6  Andrew K                                 03 Mini Cooper S                           63.124  ( 63.259)   96.033 
7  Alvin L                     HADA         01 Honda Civic                             64.684  ( 64.755)   93.717 
8  Don S                   N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza OBS                      64.916  ( 65.469)   93.382 
 
                                             Class E Street Prepared 
1  Tony K                      WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              60.555  ( 61.958)  100.000 
2  Ed F                        OMSC         96 Ford SVT Mustang                        61.150  ( 61.178)   99.026 
3  Peter L                     WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              61.156  ( 61.775)   99.017 
4  Greg F                      MSOC         97 Eagle Talon TSi AWD                     61.257  ( 61.621)   98.854 
5  Tashko S                N   MLRC         91 Mitsubishi Talon TSi                    65.757  ( 66.332)   92.089 
    Brullen Exhaust 
6  Goni S                  N   MLRC         02 Subaru WRX                              67.152  ( 67.763)   90.176 
 
                                               Class E Super Stock 
1  Daniel F                    WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              62.098  ( 62.483)  100.000 
2  Rhys H                  N   WOSCA        02 Subaru WRX                              62.156  ( 62.888)   99.906 
3  Peter W                     WOSCA        04 Subaru WRX Wagon                        63.133  ( 63.362)   98.360 
4  Chris d                                  02 Subaru Impreza WRX                      66.322  ( 67.779)   93.631 
5  Yan C                   N                97 Chevy Camaro Z28                        75.111  ( 77.022)   82.674 
    Mobil 1 
 



 

       

                                             Class F Street Prepared 
1  Tod F                       TLMC         93 Honda Civic                             60.801  ( 61.115)  100.000 
2  Joe T                       WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy GT                        61.108  ( 61.168)   99.497 
    Marinos Subaru / Williams Performance Friction / Japanese Automotive / Bully Clutch 
3  Matt B                      MLRC         93 Toyota Paseo                            61.567  ( 62.890)   98.755 
4  Kerry L                     WOSCA        97 Subaru Legacy GT                        65.191  ( 65.720)   93.265 
 
                                               Class F Super Stock 
1  David S                     TAC          91 Mazda Protege GT                        62.501  ( 62.567)  100.000 
2  Jeremy W                N   TAC          99 Mazda Protege                           63.463  ( 64.294)   98.484 
3  Murray C                    WOSCA        93 Toyota Paseo                            64.242  ( 64.598)   97.289 
4  Gary H                      OMSC         92 Suzuki Swift GT                         65.974  ( 68.422)   94.735 
5  Jay H                       WOSCA        95 Mitsubishi Mirage                       66.654  ( 67.859)   93.769 
 
                                                     A Stock 
1  Alain H                     ????         04 Subaru STi                              61.911  ( 62.351)  100.000 
2  Trung D                 N   WOSCA        04 Subaru Impreza STI                      62.366  ( 63.938)   99.270 
3  Stephen D                                04 Subaru Impreza STi                      63.568  ( 66.170)   97.393 
4  Jason S                                  04 Mazda Miata                             66.043  ( 66.471)   93.743 
 
                                                     C Stock 
1  Robert T                N   TAC          00 Mazda Miata                             61.071  ( 61.232)  100.000 
2  Eric R                      TAC          01 Mazda Miata                             63.953  ( 64.395)   95.493 
3  Rob H                       TAC          02 Mazda Miata                             64.784  ( 64.857)   94.268 
4  Marcelo M               N                   Mazda Miata                             65.357  ( 66.688)   93.442 
 
                                                     D Stock 
1  Brian S                 N   TAC          03 Mazdaspeed Protege                      64.222  ( 64.372)  100.000 
2  Brent W                     TAC          04 Subaru WRX                              65.814  ( 66.500)   97.581 
3  Roger S                 N   WOSCA        02 Subaru Impreza WRX                      66.281  ( 66.299)   96.893 
4  Chris S                 N   TAC          03 Nissan Sentra Spec V                    66.587  ( 67.287)   96.448 
5  Todd C                      TAC          04 Toyota Celica GTS                       66.928  ( 67.611)   95.956 
 
                                                     G Stock 
1  Ralph O                     WOSCA        99 Honda Prelude                           62.384  ( 62.620)  100.000 
2  Cliff S                     WOSCA        96 Dodge Neon                              64.768  ( 64.926)   96.319 
3  Leanne P                    OMSC         95 Ford Mustang                            65.732  ( 66.536)   94.906 
4  Brandon V                                01 Toyota Toyota Celica                    67.766  ( 68.900)   92.057 
5  Christine L                              89 Honda CRX Si                            69.977  ( 70.172)   89.149 
6  Brian W                     TAC          99 Chevolet Cavalier Z24                   70.459  ( 71.554)   88.539 
7  Alan W                      TAC          99 Chevolet Cavalier Z24                   73.068  ( 75.811)   85.378 
 



 

       

                                                     H Stock 
1  Simon S                     TAC          00 Mazda Protoge                           63.418  ( 63.478)  100.000 
2  Ryan K                  N   WOSCA        04 Toyota Echo                             64.408  ( 64.894)   98.462 
3  Ivano D                 N   WOSCA        00 Subaru Legacy                           65.660  ( 67.566)   96.585 
4  Mike B                      TAC          91 Isuzu Impulse                           65.799  ( 67.480)   96.381 
5  Guillermo A                 HADA         00 Honda Insight                           66.425  ( 66.665)   95.473 
6  Daniel R                    TAC          04 Mini Cooper                             66.604  ( 67.252)   95.216 
7  Jason D                     HADA         93 Honda Civic                             67.505  ( 67.629)   93.945 
    SIERRA Equipment / www.intralink360.com / TNA Performance 
8  Maxine P                    TAC          02 Mazda Protege5                          67.910  ( 68.063)   93.385 
9  Adam H                  N   WOSCA        97 Honda Civic LX                          68.255  ( 68.438)   92.913 
10 Opal G                                   02 Honda Insight                           71.623  ( 73.411)   88.544 
 
 
                    STATUS LEGEND 
              N = Novice 
 
NOTE: For this event it was decided to turn propositioning off due to weather conditions. 
 
              Family    Family PAX Average 
                M             51.432 
                P             50.551 
                R             50.317 
                S             49.943 
              Event PAX Average=  50.331 



 

       

                                        TOP 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  6 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Simon S                      TAC         00 Mazda Protoge             SHS       63.418  ( 63.478)   100.000 
2  David S                      TAC         91 Mazda Protege GT          RFSS      62.501  ( 62.567)   100.000 
3  Bill R                       St.Lac.     85 Toyota MR2                MCM       58.050  ( 58.119)   100.000 
4  Wes T                        HADA        92 Honda Civic Si            RDSS      60.620  ( 60.723)   100.000 
5  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       64.222  ( 64.372)   100.000 
6  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       61.071  ( 61.232)   100.000 
7  Ralph O                      WOSCA       99 Honda Prelude             SGS       62.384  ( 62.620)   100.000 
8  Tod F                        TLMC        93 Honda Civic               PFSP      60.801  ( 61.115)   100.000 
9  Daniel F                     WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      62.098  ( 62.483)   100.000 
10 Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      58.264  ( 58.647)   100.000 
 
                                          TOP 10 NOVICES FOR EVENT  6 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Brian S                 N    TAC         03 Mazdaspeed Protege        SDS       64.222  ( 64.372)   100.000 
2  Robert T                N    TAC         00 Mazda Miata               SCS       61.071  ( 61.232)   100.000 
3  Rhys H                  N    WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                RESS      62.156  ( 62.888)    99.906 
4  Trung D                 N    WOSCA       04 Subaru Impreza STI        SAS       62.366  ( 63.938)    99.270 
5  Jeremy W                N    TAC         99 Mazda Protege             RFSS      63.463  ( 64.294)    98.484 
6  Ryan K                  N    WOSCA       04 Toyota Echo               SHS       64.408  ( 64.894)    98.462 
7  Roger S                 N    WOSCA       02 Subaru Impreza WRX        SDS       66.281  ( 66.299)    96.893 
8  Ivano D                 N    WOSCA       00 Subaru Legacy             SHS       65.660  ( 67.566)    96.585 
9  Chris S                 N    TAC         03 Nissan Sentra Spec V      SDS       66.587  ( 67.287)    96.448 
10 Marcelo M               N                   Mazda Miata               SCS       65.357  ( 66.688)    93.442 
 
                                      FASTEST 10 COMPETITORS FOR EVENT  6 
 
   Name                 Novice  Club             Vehicle                Class   Best Time  (Backup%)    Points 
1  Bill R                       St.Lac.     85 Toyota MR2                MCM       58.050  ( 58.119)   100.000 
2  Jay W                        MSOC        01 Mazda Miata               RCSS      58.264  ( 58.647)   100.000 
3  Patrick Y                    HADA        93 Honda Civic Si            MCM       58.545  ( 58.833)    99.154 
4  Hanif P                      HADA        92 Honda Civic CX            MCM       58.625  ( 59.602)    99.019 
5  Paul K                       WOSCA       91 Mazda Miata               PCSP      58.804  ( 60.979)   100.000 
6  Andrew C                     TLMC        01 VW GTi                    PDSP      59.445  ( 60.351)   100.000 
7  Jack M                                   02 Mazda Miata               PCSP      60.493  ( 61.749)    97.207 
8  Tony K                       WOSCA       02 Subaru WRX                PESP      60.555  ( 61.958)   100.000 
9  Wes T                        HADA        92 Honda Civic Si            RDSS      60.620  ( 60.723)   100.000 
10 Tony M                       BARC        89 Mini Cooper S             RDSS      60.667  ( 61.158)    99.922 
 

Last Updated September 16th, 2004 



CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series
Sponsored by Williams Performance Friction

Event # 6 of CASC-OR 2004 Mobil 1 Autoslalom Championship Series - Hosted by TAC

Number First Name Surname Class Car FTD

1 106 Bill R MCM 85 Toyota      MR2           58.050
2 97 Jay W RCSS 01 Mazda       Miata         58.264
3 23 Patrick Y MCM 93 Honda       Civic Si      58.545
4 98 Hanif P MCM 92 Honda       Civic CX      58.625
5 73 Paul K PCSP 91 Mazda       Miata         58.804
6 91 Andrew C PDSP 01 VW          GTi           59.445
7 407 Jack M PCSP 02 Mazda       Miata         60.493
8 55 Tony K PESP 02 Subaru      WRX           60.555
9 8 Wes T RDSS 92 Honda       Civic Si      60.620
10 71 Tony M RDSS 89 Mazda       Cooper S      60.667
11 68 Shane G RDSS 95 Acura       Integra       60.694
12 40 Tod F PFSP 93 Honda       Civic         60.801
13 72 Robert T SCS 00 Mazda       Miata         61.071
14 85 Joe T PFSP 00 Subaru      Legacy GT     61.108
15 43 Ed F PESP 96 Ford        SVT Mustang   61.150
16 79 Peter L PESP 02 Subaru      WRX           61.156
17 25 Marshall M RDSS 97 Honda       Prelude       61.203
18 113 Greg F PESP 97 Eagle       Talon TSi AWD 61.257
19 11 Stephen T SCS 00 Mazda       Miata         61.278
20 101 Mike A PDSP 00 Subaru      Impreza 2.5 RS 61.357
21 15 Brent H PDSP 97 Dodge       Neon          61.513
22 10 Matt B PFSP 93 Toyota      Paseo         61.567
23 69 Stefan L RDSS 01 Dodge       Neon          61.641
24 132 Alain H SAS 04 Subaru      STi           61.911
25 94 Daniel F RESS 02 Subaru      WRX           62.098
26 60 Rhys H RESS 02 Subaru      WRX           62.156
27 30 Trung D SAS 04 Subaru      Impreza       62.366
28 64 Ralph O SGS 99 Honda       Prelude       62.384
29 89 David S RFSS 91 Mazda       Protege GT    62.501
30 84 Luca P PDSP 00 Subaru      Impreza 2.5 RS 62.842
31 411 Andrew K RDSS 03 Mini        Cooper S      63.124
32 103 Peter W RESS 04 Subaru      WRX Wagon     63.133
33 95 Simon S SHS 00 Mazda       Protoge       63.418
34 29 Jeremy W RFSS 99 Mazda       Protege       63.463
35 406 Stephen D SAS 04 Subaru      Impreza STi   63.568
36 22 Eric R SCS 01 Mazda       Miata         63.953
37 119 Brian S SDS 03 Mazdaspeed  Protege       64.222
38 62 Murray C RFSS 93 Toyota      Paseo         64.242
39 104 Ryan K SHS 04 Toyota      Echo          64.408
40 400 Carl R PCSP 02 Mazda       Miata         64.437
41 121 Peter J PDSP 02 Toyota      Celica GT-S   64.643
42 78 Alvin L RDSS 01 Honda       Civic         64.684
43 125 Cliff S SGS 96 Dodge       Neon          64.768
44 24 Rob H SCS 02 Mazda       Miata         64.784
45 112 Don S RDSS 02 Subaru      Impreza OBS   64.916
46 403 Christopher M SDS 04 Subaru      Impreza RS    65.060
47 126 Mike M PASP 03 Nissan      350Z          65.163
48 120 Kerry L PFSP 97 Subaru      Legacy GT     65.191
49 402 Marcelo M SCS    Mazda       Miata         65.357
50 199 Ivano D SHS 00 Subaru      Legacy        65.660



51 39 Leanne P SGS 95 Ford        Mustang       65.732
52 105 Tashko S PESP 91 Mitsubishi  Talon TSi     65.757
53 2 Mike B SHS 91 Isuzu       Impulse       65.799
54 102 Brent W SDS 04 Subaru      WRX           65.814
55 65 Gary H RFSS 92 Suzuki      Swift GT      65.974
56 412 Jason S SAS 04 Mazda       Miata         66.043
57 54 Roger S SDS 02 Subaru      Impreza WRX   66.281
58 405 Chris D RESS 02 Subaru      Impreza WRX   66.322
59 70 Guillermo A SHS 00 Honda       Insight       66.425
60 111 Chris S SDS 03 Nissan      Sentra Spec V 66.587
61 66 Daniel R SHS 04 Mini        Cooper        66.604
62 265 Jay H RFSS 95 Mitsubishi  Mirage        66.654
63 401 Todd C SDS 04 Toyota      Celica GTS    66.928
64 213 Goni S PESP 02 Subaru      WRX           67.152
65 34 Jason D SHS 93 Honda       Civic         67.505
66 410 Brandon V SGS 01 Toyota      Toyota Celica 67.766
67 58 Maxine P SHS 02 Mazda       Protege5      67.910
68 143 Adam H SHS 97 Honda       Ciivc LX      68.255
69 404 Christine L SGS 89 Honda       CRX Si        69.977
70 416 Craig L RCSS 90 Mazda       Miata         70.153
71 9 Brian W SGS 99 Chevolet    Cavalier Z24  70.459
72 409 Opal G SHS 02 Honda       Insight       71.623
73 26 Alan W SGS 99 Chevolet    Cavalier Z24  73.068
74 499 Yan C RESS 97 Chevy       Camaro Z28    75.111
75 408 Martin C PDSP 01 Acura       1.7 EL        277.453


